
TYT Sırası ile Ön Eleme ile Elenenlerin  listesi
sira isim tyt_p sinavkodu adayno Durumu

1 BUĞRAHAN YİĞİT 189,72895 NE 122 Elendi

2 ONUR ÇOKASLAN 189,46702 NE 570 Elendi

3 MAHMUT KOÇ 189,44254 NE 161 Elendi

4 MUHAMMED FIRAT 189,40851 NE 35 Elendi

5 ÜMMET MUHAMMED İLHAN 189,34672 NE 154 Elendi

6 MELİH YAVUZ 189,32951 NE 226 Elendi

7 KAĞAN MEHMET ÖZTÜRK 189,31354 NE 207 Elendi

8 ALİ BALKI 188,84315 NE 521 Elendi

9 HÜSEYİN EFEL 188,55545 NE 216 Elendi

10 ALPEREN EKER 188,49628 NE 280 Elendi

11 ÖZKAN ÇALIŞKAN 188,36346 NE 332 Elendi

12 CEMİL TALHA KURŞUN 188,34211 NE 15 Elendi

13 MUHAMMED SELİM SAĞDELEN 188,31633 NE 439 Elendi

14 MUHAMET ALİ ÇATLIOĞLU 188,26735 NE 257 Elendi

15 ZÜLFİKAR VOLKAN GÜLÇİMEN 188,09426 NE 179 Elendi

16 KORAY ERÖLMEZ 188,06224 NE 118 Elendi

17 EMRE ERCAN 187,80917 NE 508 Elendi

18 CENGİZHAN KAYAPINAR 187,76147 NE 69 Elendi

19 MEHMET ALİ BADEMCİ 187,6044 NE 320 Elendi

20 EMRE DEMİR 187,57711 NE 406 Elendi

21 HÜSEYİN BİLİCİ 187,4665 NE 268 Elendi

22 EMRE AYDIN 187,4268 NE 591 Elendi

23 OSMAN DİRİL 187,38537 NE 299 Elendi

24 YUSUF BOZÇALI 187,23543 NE 394 Elendi

25 BATUHAN ÇAKMAK 187,06221 NE 229 Elendi

26 SADULLAH SOLMAZ 187,01837 NE 8 Elendi

27 İHSAN MUZAFFER İĞDELİ 186,9035 NE 43 Elendi

28 MUSTAFA SUSAMCI 186,48756 NE 135 Elendi

29 MEHMET AKINCI 186,28412 NE 127 Elendi

30 ABDULLAH KAHRAMAN 186,20706 NE 248 Elendi

31 AMMAR KARA 186,19828 NE 220 Elendi

32 HÜSEYİN CAN IŞIK 186,19583 NE 62 Elendi

33 BERAT CAN KESKİN 186,17953 NE 524 Elendi

34 ŞAKİR SEMİH ÇÖMLEKCİ 186,13419 NE 134 Elendi

35 MUHAMMET NEBİ CEYLAN 186,06531 NE 287 Elendi

36 OSMAN MUSTAFA ESEN 186,04579 NE 210 Elendi

37 ABDULKADİR ŞİMŞEK 185,70199 NE 128 Elendi

38 ENES ZEYBEK 185,48411 NE 534 Elendi

39 ABDURRAHİM ÖZBAY 185,09935 NE 336 Elendi

40 MEHMET TANKUT 184,9099 NE 243 Elendi

41 MUHAMMET KARAHAN 184,70071 NE 612 Elendi

42 HÜSEYİN KESKİN 184,6705 NE 83 Elendi

43 AHMET POLAT 184,63637 NE 244 Elendi

44 MUSA MİRAÇ TOPRAKLIK 184,52437 NE 371 Elendi

45 TAHSİN ÇELİK 184,36048 NE 213 Elendi

46 HALİL TETİK 184,14954 NE 493 Elendi

47 LATİF GÜL 184,12159 NE 608 Elendi



48 ÖMER TARIK METİN 183,77736 NE 230 Elendi

49 SEZER UYAR 183,42552 NE 438 Elendi

50 ONUR DEMİREL 183,11707 NE 374 Elendi

51 ABDULLAH KILIÇARSLAN 183,07883 NE 236 Elendi

52 YUNUS ÇOBAN 182,97654 NE 352 Elendi

53 FURKAN EREN 182,82011 NE 577 Elendi

54 FERHAT ALP 182,74317 NE 436 Elendi

55 ABDULKADİR GAZNELİ 182,69971 NE 265 Elendi

56 HASAN BAHADIR GÜVENÇ 182,63344 NE 425 Elendi

57 ENGİN CAN REÇBER 182,26563 NE 125 Elendi

58 MUSTAFA NAZMİ AYTEKİN 182,09104 NE 283 Elendi

59 HASAN KAVAS 182,06798 NE 86 Elendi

60 YEMLİHA AKGÜL 182,01449 NE 159 Elendi

61 ALİ CAN ERKİN 181,98975 NE 194 Elendi

62 İBRAHİM SERT 181,93294 NE 51 Elendi

63 SEFA YILDIRIM 181,91353 NE 266 Elendi

64 MEHMET ÖZDEMİR 181,90843 NE 392 Elendi

65 BEYTULLAH ÜZER 181,88153 NE 222 Elendi

66 HASAN AVCI 181,66299 NE 177 Elendi

67 MEHMET SAPMAZ 181,63838 NE 149 Elendi

68 EMRE BAŞ 181,48878 NE 215 Elendi

69 OSMAN GEÇER 181,45106 NE 307 Elendi

70 ARİF KÖROĞLU 181,08463 NE 641 Elendi

71 MUHAMMET SÜLEYMAN ÖZBAY 181,03753 NE 470 Elendi

72 EMREHAN AĞCA 180,95118 NE 453 Elendi

73 AZİZ HAN 180,78974 NE 151 Elendi

74 HAKAN İŞCİ 180,65299 NE 628 Elendi

75 ZÜBEYR YAMANER 180,55722 NE 68 Elendi

76 MEHMET CAN KAYA 180,51602 NE 56 Elendi

77 HALİL İBRAHİM SATAR 180,4858 NE 232 Elendi

78 FURKAN KAYNAMAZOĞLU 180,44304 NE 172 Elendi

79 MUHAMMET ÇOLAK 180,38087 NE 275 Elendi

80 İLYAS KÜÇÜK 180,36386 NE 23 Elendi

81 BATUHAN KARA 180,26595 NE 30 Elendi

82 TUNCAY YAPICI 179,9023 NE 147 Elendi

83 İBRAHİM FATİH KINALI 179,75627 NE 132 Elendi

84 İBRAHİM METEOĞLU 179,74688 NE 295 Elendi

85 ÖMER TURGUT 179,70169 NE 488 Elendi

86 RASİMCAN GÜLSOY 179,62069 NE 427 Elendi

87 SERHAT ÖZTÜRKOĞLU 179,52709 NE 70 Elendi

88 ÖMÜRCAN KELEKÇİ 179,46573 NE 158 Elendi

89 FATİH MEHMET DENİZ 179,31465 NE 437 Elendi

90 İSMET SELEK 179,2431 NE 176 Elendi

91 AVNİ OZAN KORKMAZ 179,21811 NE 121 Elendi

92 BURAK BODUÇ 179,21746 NE 328 Elendi

93 SÜLEYMAN TORUN 179,18921 NE 515 Elendi

94 EMRE ALP 178,87255 NE 358 Elendi

95 BUĞRA AKÇALI 178,77012 NE 315 Elendi

96 OSMAN TUNÇ 178,7277 NE 93 Elendi

97 MEHMET EMİN PEKCAN 178,70601 NE 649 Elendi



98 YUSUF FIRAT 178,62913 NE 485 Elendi

99 EMRE İSA ŞAHİN 178,45304 NE 587 Elendi

100 HAKAN YARİMOĞLU 178,20421 NE 250 Elendi

101 ÖMER CAN BULUT 178,07033 NE 101 Elendi

102 BERKEHAN GEBEŞ 178,01698 NE 182 Elendi

103 MEHMET ALİ DURMAZ 177,92647 NE 112 Elendi

104 METİN ER 177,6157 NE 500 Elendi

105 MUHAMMED KIZILDOĞAN 177,56065 NE 63 Elendi

106 HÜSEYİN ÇUHADAR 177,31733 NE 386 Elendi

107 ERKAN ÇELEBİ 177,26119 NE 294 Elendi

108 AHMET ARITÜRK 177,13849 NE 291 Elendi

109 TAYYİP EMRE AYYILDIZ 176,66901 NE 413 Elendi

110 MUSTAFA KEMAL DEMİR 176,55362 NE 404 Elendi

111 EMİR AY 176,47834 NE 47 Elendi

112 BUĞRA HALAÇOĞLU 176,10233 NE 1 Elendi

113 HALİM ERDEM DURAN 176,01457 NE 378 Elendi

114 MUSTAFA BİLGİÇ 176,01255 NE 310 Elendi

115 REMZİ GÖROĞLU 175,97176 NE 105 Elendi

116 RAMAZAN SERKAN ÇİÇTCİ 175,90479 NE 388 Elendi

117 ÖMER FARUK CAN 175,85452 NE 614 Elendi

118 EREN TURHAN 175,84558 NE 429 Elendi

119 BURAK ÖRS 175,8437 NE 41 Elendi

120 HÜSEYİN TAHA DOĞAN 175,71676 NE 206 Elendi

121 ALİ BULUT 175,70097 NE 464 Elendi

122 FERAMUZ ATEŞ 175,69852 NE 572 Elendi

123 MUZAFFER ŞANLI 175,62588 NE 321 Elendi

124 ALİHAN ÜNAL 175,60651 NE 360 Elendi

125 MUHAMMED TANRISEVDİ 175,57077 NE 467 Elendi

126 ŞERAFETTİN TAŞDEMİR 175,35263 NE 630 Elendi

127 SİNAN ŞAHİN TEŞİ 175,21636 NE 381 Elendi

128 BATUHAN ÇOBAN 175,14079 NE 246 Elendi

129 ALİ CEYLAN 174,92043 NE 76 Elendi

130 SADUN ECEVİT 174,90464 NE 393 Elendi

131 MEHMET ALİ ŞENOL 174,86349 NE 337 Elendi

132 MUSTAFA BUDAK 174,85129 NE 547 Elendi

133 ABDULLAH DUYMAZ 174,7515 NE 480 Elendi

134 AZİZ KÖRK 174,59091 NE 514 Elendi

135 ALİ KALE 174,57827 NE 247 Elendi

136 MUSTAFA GÜNERİ 174,55771 NE 580 Elendi

137 SERKAN GEDİK 174,42008 NE 642 Elendi

138 AKİF EMRE ÇOLAK 174,39528 NE 528 Elendi

139 MURAT EMRE SÜRMELİ 174,30156 NE 284 Elendi

140 NİYAZİ TAŞ 174,03347 NE 416 Elendi

141 CEMAL ŞAHİN 173,93179 NE 637 Elendi

142 TUFAN YİĞİT 173,88187 NE 417 Elendi

143 ALPEREN YILMAZ 173,6453 NE 175 Elendi

144 MUSTAFA KORKMAZ 173,57182 NE 251 Elendi

145 ALİ İNCEKILIÇ 173,52358 NE 209 Elendi

146 ÖMER SARI 173,50464 NE 343 Elendi

147 MUSA KARADEMİR 173,43409 NE 593 Elendi



148 HASAN ATMACA 173,37317 NE 241 Elendi

149 MURAT TUTAR 173,29413 NE 104 Elendi

150 SABİT ESEN 173,25779 NE 259 Elendi

151 VOLKAN AÇIKGÖZ 173,21942 NE 565 Elendi

152 MEHMET ALİ EREN 172,86835 NE 141 Elendi

153 YAKUPHAN KOÇER 172,8098 NE 333 Elendi

154 ALİ KOÇAK 172,77845 NE 78 Elendi

155 OSMAN ÖZDEMİR 172,73607 NE 297 Elendi

156 YUSUF EKİNCİ 172,71637 NE 395 Elendi

157 İBRAHİM CEREN GÜNEŞ 172,55167 NE 253 Elendi

158 YUSUF ÇANDIROĞLU 172,39792 NE 390 Elendi

159 MURAT ALKAN 172,33135 NE 85 Elendi

160 CANER ÇALIŞKAN 172,11322 NE 217 Elendi

161 AHMET VOLKAN BAK 171,99034 NE 610 Elendi

162 YUSUF OTAL 171,91392 NE 249 Elendi

163 HARUN TUNÇ 171,81465 NE 512 Elendi

164 AHMET SARI 171,716 NE 54 Elendi

165 FATİH KURNAZ 171,58755 NE 166 Elendi

166 ŞEYHMUS AĞIRMAN 171,55258 NE 309 Elendi

167 OSMAN KARATAŞ 171,41399 NE 270 Elendi

168 ADEM NOGAY 171,39062 NE 505 Elendi

169 MURAT TOPRAKYAPA 171,23863 NE 553 Elendi

170 FATİH KURKMAZ 171,21281 NE 489 Elendi

171 MEHMET CANER TURACI 171,05338 NE 563 Elendi

172 FERHAT AÇIKEL 170,90001 NE 306 Elendi

173 ÖMER ARAS 170,86127 NE 171 Elendi

174 EMRE GÜLCEMAL 170,84575 NE 389 Elendi

175 İSA SELMAN BARDAKCI 170,73309 NE 647 Elendi

176 ALİ GÖKBERK GÖKDOĞAN 170,38957 NE 619 Elendi

177 SEFA UÇAR 170,3661 NE 605 Elendi

178 BİLAL ERTUĞRUL TEBER 170,27126 NE 300 Elendi

179 CİHAT GÖRKEM YARIMOĞLU 169,96472 NE 74 Elendi

180 RİFAT DAĞLI 169,93386 NE 471 Elendi

181 MUHAMMET KAN 169,8195 NE 317 Elendi

182 ENES MALİK DURAK 169,60283 NE 581 Elendi

183 MEHMET GÜZEL 169,54357 NE 212 Elendi

184 ABDURRAHMAN ÖZÇELİK 169,50491 NE 165 Elendi

185 CİHAT AKMAN 169,37505 NE 163 Elendi

186 DURAN ALİ AKYIL 169,28276 NE 39 Elendi

187 HAMZA YILDIZ 169,16272 NE 334 Elendi

188 EMİN ÜNVER TEKİN 169,15851 NE 94 Elendi

189 TALHA BURAK EKİCİ 169,15714 NE 646 Elendi

190 İBRAHİM TEKE 169,12113 NE 362 Elendi

191 BEYTULLAH ANDAÇ 169,05914 NE 575 Elendi

192 KÜRŞAT SAMET YAYGÜL 168,89671 NE 91 Elendi

193 İSMAİL EKDİ 168,73659 NE 353 Elendi

194 ÖMER FARUK ATÇEKEN 168,70421 NE 631 Elendi

195 OZAN HİMMET ÖKER 168,61535 NE 55 Elendi

196 BAYRAM TOLGA ARAÇ 168,42807 NE 617 Elendi

197 YAHYA KOCAMAN 168,37382 NE 449 Elendi



198 ÖMER CİHAT BORAN 168,24222 NE 231 Elendi

199 MERT MEVLÜT KOÇ 167,97849 NE 318 Elendi

200 MUHSİN BİNGÜL 167,95615 NE 19 Elendi

201 HAMZA AKBUĞA 167,92117 NE 221 Elendi

202 ABDUL SAMET TUMAY 167,81901 NE 325 Elendi

203 MUSTAFA İLKER YEMENİCİ 167,6061 NE 4 Elendi

204 BATUHAN SARITEPE 167,3172 NE 143 Elendi

205 İSA BOZKURT 167,28021 NE 293 Elendi

206 SEZGİN ALTINSOY 167,12522 NE 385 Elendi

207 YUNUS EMRE ARAZ 166,95487 NE 92 Elendi

208 MUHAMMET TALHA YAMAN 166,91715 NE 140 Elendi

209 ALİ ÇİĞDEM 166,8719 NE 590 Elendi

210 EMRE ÜNAL 166,65253 NE 64 Elendi

211 MERT TALHA METE 166,52243 NE 22 Elendi

212 BEKİR HAKAN İVRİZ 166,0885 NE 113 Elendi

213 ALPEREN EROL 165,98225 NE 14 Elendi

214 DURAN ÇOLAK 165,77914 NE 335 Elendi

215 DOĞUKAN ARSLANBAY 165,76599 NE 573 Elendi

216 EMİR ERDEM 165,7213 NE 365 Elendi

217 HASAN EMRE YAŞAR 165,70767 NE 604 Elendi

218 FURKAN YAŞAR 165,62788 NE 7 Elendi

219 MUHAMMED ELES 165,42967 NE 304 Elendi

220 RESUL FIRAT 165,1592 NE 361 Elendi

221 MUSTAFA BİLGİN 165,08099 NE 545 Elendi

222 ABDURRAHMAN ATEŞ 164,92334 NE 544 Elendi

223 ŞAMİL MUHAMMET TUGAY 164,7526 NE 383 Elendi

224 TAHİR PETEK 164,75124 NE 82 Elendi

225 ERDOĞAN ASAL 164,41232 NE 405 Elendi

226 SERHAT TOKMAK 164,06987 NE 571 Elendi

227 MUSTAFA UÇAR 163,99686 NE 330 Elendi

228 BERAT TUNÇ DEMİRBAŞ 163,83654 NE 65 Elendi

229 MİKAİL FİLİZ 163,81298 NE 148 Elendi

230 MURAT SAYIN 163,64268 NE 486 Elendi

231 MUSTAFA CAN ÖZTÜRK 163,53016 NE 607 Elendi

232 YAŞAR ENES AL 163,44333 NE 90 Elendi

233 HASAN BURAK TASIKIRIK 163,42792 NE 620 Elendi

234 YAŞAR CAHİT UYAR 163,14831 NE 574 Elendi

235 SELAHATTİN BADEM 163,14756 NE 504 Elendi

236 MERT GÜLER 163,0972 NE 432 Elendi

237 SÜLEYMAN ENES BASMACI 163,08166 NE 363 Elendi

238 TAHSİN BAYAR 163,0185 NE 71 Elendi

239 ALİ FURKAN KAPLAN 162,67364 NE 445 Elendi

240 TAHİR ÇARDAK 162,64517 NE 507 Elendi

241 VELİ GEZER YILDIZ 162,55599 NE 60 Elendi

242 HÜSEYİN ÇETİNER 162,47053 NE 466 Elendi

243 MESUT CAN DEMİROK 162,41553 NE 338 Elendi

244 MUHAMMED BURAK ERDAL 162,2941 NE 326 Elendi

245 SÜLEYMAN EMRE KARADUMAN 162,2661 NE 606 Elendi

246 BEŞİR GÜNEŞ 162,10937 NE 345 Elendi

247 HASAN ZEKİ CANTÜRK 161,76664 NE 444 Elendi



248 VELİ MÜCEVHER 161,76386 NE 319 Elendi

249 SEYİT AKDENİZ 161,67915 NE 44 Elendi

250 OĞUZHAN AKARSU 161,65426 NE 344 Elendi

251 ALİHAN BİNGÖL ŞAHİN 161,58545 NE 2 Elendi

252 EMRE ŞAHİN 161,56744 NE 58 Elendi

253 MERT ÖZSOY 161,50998 NE 396 Elendi

254 MEHMET KAVAK 161,49013 NE 139 Elendi

255 UĞUR TOPAL 161,42192 NE 469 Elendi

256 HÜSEYİN YAKAR 161,41887 NE 598 Elendi

257 ENES ÇALKAN 161,27463 NE 582 Elendi

258 YASİN ÖZTÜRK 161,15905 NE 484 Elendi

259 FERHAT ÇİMEN 161,1253 NE 255 Elendi

260 İBRAHİM ETHEM UYAR 161,08146 NE 193 Elendi

261 MUHARREM YÜKSEL 161,01023 NE 77 Elendi

262 LÜTFİ ÜNAL 160,91149 NE 369 Elendi

263 SALİH GÖKHAN BARIŞ 160,56295 NE 384 Elendi

264 ŞÜKRÜCAN TAŞ 160,4415 NE 227 Elendi

265 YUSUF ÖZKSÜZ 160,32756 NE 463 Elendi

266 RECEP ÇINAR 160,25988 NE 40 Elendi

267 BAKIR SECGİL 160,25054 NE 164 Elendi

268 YASİN CAN 159,96602 NE 576 Elendi

269 İBRAHİM EMİR YEREBASMAZ 159,95641 NE 75 Elendi

270 HASAN ARDA DEMİRBAŞ 159,95641 NE 527 Elendi

271 ŞAKİR DİLEK 159,91313 NE 517 Elendi

272 HARUN KARATAŞ 159,85987 NE 20 Elendi

273 ABDULLAH GILAMAN 159,77268 NE 263 Elendi

274 HASAN BASRİ ALPER 159,72175 NE 632 Elendi

275 MERT CAN MERMER 159,45666 NE 599 Elendi

276 BAHRİ CAN ÖZÜPEK 159,44549 NE 426 Elendi

277 SEFA DİNCEL 159,36238 NE 423 Elendi

278 İBRAHİM BALAL 159,12426 NE 195 Elendi

279 OSMAN SARIKAYA 159,08367 NE 224 Elendi

280 RESUL DOĞUKAN KARATAŞ 159,02758 NE 350 Elendi

281 MEVLÜT SAĞLAM 158,94641 NE 640 Elendi

282 ÖKKEŞ ŞEREF YANANLI 158,89126 NE 305 Elendi

283 UMUT BARIŞ TAŞDELER 158,67326 NE 498 Elendi

284 ABDULLAH NUR ALKAN 158,60698 NE 27 Elendi

285 HAKAN ŞİMŞEKLER 158,46561 NE 618 Elendi

286 İLKER ÇOKLU 158,34617 NE 479 Elendi

287 FATİH GÜZEL 158,30794 NE 578 Elendi

288 ÖMER FARUK CAN 158,10582 NE 368 Elendi

289 RAFET TOKBAŞ 158,04935 NE 191 Elendi

290 ŞERAFETTİN SEVİNÇ 157,78327 NE 510 Elendi

291 RAGIP ŞEN 157,78053 NE 461 Elendi

292 BERAT DÜŞÜNCELİ 157,53773 NE 520 Elendi

293 HASAN ASRIN YAĞIZ 157,52972 NE 623 Elendi

294 SÜLEYMAN KARAKUŞ 157,50408 NE 152 Elendi

295 ÖMERÜL FARUK SAVRAN 157,36863 NE 546 Elendi

296 FURKAN ÇİMEN 156,82909 NE 168 Elendi

297 ALİ AVSEVEN 156,69008 NE 237 Elendi



298 ÖMER FARUK DÜZÜ 156,63031 NE 327 Elendi

299 İBRAHİM BALCI 156,53574 NE 462 Elendi

300 MEHMET ALİ ÇOŞKUNSEL 156,44279 NE 108 Elendi

301 ALİ CEYHAN 156,43855 NE 526 Elendi

302 ERDEM KÖROĞLU 156,32963 NE 589 Elendi

303 ALİ TALHA ÇOBAN 156,08456 NE 314 Elendi

304 ERCAN TURAN 155,81343 NE 419 Elendi

305 MUHAMMED YUSUF KÖK 155,70601 NE 281 Elendi

306 HASAN GÜLER 155,68455 NE 513 Elendi

307 ÖMER AKAY 155,62711 NE 597 Elendi

308 ALİ SEYHAN 155,33533 NE 277 Elendi

309 HASAN AYDIN 155,2939 NE 106 Elendi

310 İBRAHİM UYSAL 154,88922 NE 339 Elendi

311 ŞABAN DEMİR 154,77106 NE 483 Elendi

312 TARIK YAŞAR 154,60847 NE 477 Elendi

313 ALİ TAHA ŞERMET 154,49007 NE 347 Elendi

314 ENES BOTTAN 154,34627 NE 530 Elendi

315 YUSUF KÜÇÜKÇETİN 154,11582 NE 588 Elendi

316 AHMET HİKMET GÖNÜL 154,09564 NE 102 Elendi

317 YUNUS UĞUR 153,79877 NE 48 Elendi

318 ALİSAMİ MUTLU 153,72321 NE 399 Elendi

319 İBRAHİM BAYATLI 153,61017 NE 625 Elendi

320 NECATİ BERKAY BAŞ 153,60881 NE 155 Elendi

321 İSHAK KILIÇ 153,27748 NE 238 Elendi

322 MUSTAFA ÇETİNER 153,12669 NE 308 Elendi

323 YUNUS EMRE DEMİR 153,08791 NE 539 Elendi

324 CAVİT EMRE KAVALCI 153,01837 NE 57 Elendi

325 ONUR YILMAZ 152,98231 NE 342 Elendi

326 SAMET ARSLANTAŞ 152,7323 NE 37 Elendi

327 ŞAKİR ÇELEBİ 152,68531 NE 624 Elendi

328 VELİ CAN GÜÇ 152,67956 NE 81 Elendi

329 BARIŞ ÖZCAN 152,6131 NE 556 Elendi

330 SAİM TAHA FİŞEKÇİOĞLU 152,49176 NE 609 Elendi

331 MAHSUN DAĞKIRAN 152,46377 NE 644 Elendi

332 YUNUS EMRE ÇETİNKAYA 152,44514 NE 11 Elendi

333 MERT YAVUZ 152,22997 NE 114 Elendi

334 MEHMET GÜRKÖK 152,18745 NE 446 Elendi

335 MEHMET AYGÜN 152,16425 NE 99 Elendi

336 İBRAHİM KÖROĞLU 152,15342 NE 645 Elendi

337 GÖRKEM TUNCAY 152,05963 NE 144 Elendi

338 İBRAHİM SEFA BAYRAM 152,04797 NE 286 Elendi

339 İBRAHİM BAKİ 151,8789 NE 549 Elendi

340 EMİRHAN ARSLANHAN 151,70491 NE 481 Elendi

341 MEHMET EMRE AKSUN 151,69741 NE 233 Elendi

342 DURMUŞ ALİ SEVİNÇ 151,52895 NE 80 Elendi

343 CİHAT BAYRAM 151,47067 NE 538 Elendi

344 ALİ ÇELİKTAŞ 151,3767 NE 29 Elendi

345 BERKANT KURKMAZ 151,2545 NE 387 Elendi

346 SALİH ÇİFCİ 151,25444 NE 312 Elendi

347 ABDULLAH KALKAN 151,23576 NE 476 Elendi



348 KAMİL CAN YAMIK 151,08017 NE 214 Elendi

349 MEVLÜT YARAR 150,90335 NE 627 Elendi

350 ALİ CAN ÇOŞKUNSEL 150,60896 NE 110 Elendi

351 MÜCAHİT KUMRU 150,49171 NE 415 Elendi

352 MEHMET CAN ADAR 150,41761 NE 234 Elendi

353 SABRİ KAYACIK 150,30312 NE 61 Elendi

354 ALİ AKMAN 150,27598 NE 89 Elendi

355 BURAK KÖROĞLU 150,20521 NE 626 Elendi

356 MUHAMMED FURKAN AYMERGEN 150,05707 NE 420 Elendi

357 MUSTAFA İNAL 150,03434 NE 285 Elendi

1 MÜKERREM İNCE 163,99263 NK 54 Elendi

2 AYŞEGÜL ÖZLEBLEBİCİ 163,97739 NK 125 Elendi

3 NEFİSE KARABACAK 163,71639 NK 212 Elendi

4 PINAR UYSAL 163,23749 NK 33 Elendi

5 CEREN DİLARA KÖLEMEN 163,14407 NK 31 Elendi

6 ESRA ESKİMEZ 162,86265 NK 44 Elendi

7 MEFKÜRE GÜREL 162,84579 NK 94 Elendi

8 HİLAL YAVUZ 162,63528 NK 281 Elendi

9 EMET EŞMEKAYA 162,52375 NK 107 Elendi

10 SEDA NUR YÜKSEL 162,44343 NK 121 Elendi

11 TUĞBA AKDENİZ 162,26751 NK 190 Elendi

12 KADRİYE NAZLI YENİAY 162,18253 NK 73 Elendi

13 ABİDE CAMBAZ 161,91927 NK 51 Elendi

14 ESRANUR ARISOY 161,66865 NK 244 Elendi

15 BUSE GÜLCE 161,47586 NK 148 Elendi

16 BEYZA BÜYÜKYARMA 161,46789 NK 216 Elendi

17 TUBA GEZER 161,41331 NK 253 Elendi

18 GAMZE ÇINAR 161,4101 NK 246 Elendi

19 GAMZE KULA 161,32973 NK 16 Elendi

20 YASEMİN HALVACI 161,1584 NK 280 Elendi

21 AYŞE EZGİ MANAV 160,73515 NK 28 Elendi

22 GÖKÇE ŞAFAK 160,55816 NK 233 Elendi

23 BETÜL NUR CAYGIN 160,26967 NK 39 Elendi

24 SEHER DEMİRHAN 160,154 NK 95 Elendi

25 RÜVEYDA TÜREDİ 160,12261 NK 219 Elendi

26 HALE NUR ÖNAL 160,03164 NK 93 Elendi

27 CENNET ÇELİK 159,64483 NK 90 Elendi

28 SILA ŞAHİN 159,60783 NK 276 Elendi

29 FATMANUR KARAÇELİK 159,28655 NK 238 Elendi

30 HİLAL DURU 159,2414 NK 83 Elendi

31 ZEHRA YAĞMUR ÜCÜRETCİ 159,1797 NK 38 Elendi

32 FATMA ZARİFENUR AYDEMİR 158,79379 NK 143 Elendi

33 SAFİYE 158,75593 NK 80 Elendi

34 İLAYDA ÇETİN 158,32643 NK 208 Elendi

35 HÜLYA ÇELEBİ 158,30918 NK 103 Elendi

36 ŞERİFE AKBAŞ 157,95961 NK 268 Elendi

37 RAHŞAN HACER GÜNDAĞ 157,3188 NK 104 Elendi

38 BURÇAK ÇUHADAR 156,87165 NK 275 Elendi

39 YASEMİN TÜN 156,82635 NK 6 Elendi

40 EZGİ BARIŞ 156,31143 NK 260 Elendi



41 MURADİYE VEYSELOĞLU 156,29239 NK 243 Elendi

42 ZEKİYE BAYIK 155,78171 NK 199 Elendi

43 ESRA TUNÇDEMİR 155,71736 NK 256 Elendi

44 GÜLLÜ DÖĞÜŞCÜ 155,31392 NK 262 Elendi

45 GÜL DELAL KÜÇÜK 155,10629 NK 116 Elendi

46 LEYLA BAYRAM 154,9109 NK 186 Elendi

47 FATMANUR ÇELİK 154,60597 NK 7 Elendi

48 SILA UFLAZ 154,26848 NK 211 Elendi

49 MELİKE TUNÇBİLEK 154,11576 NK 142 Elendi

50 ELİF TÜDEŞ 154,07428 NK 92 Elendi

51 AYŞE GÜL YÜKSEL 153,53136 NK 196 Elendi

52 ŞEMSİGÜL DURANEL 153,33784 NK 217 Elendi

53 HATİCE ANAK 153,22088 NK 185 Elendi

54 AFİDE GÜL ÇALIŞ 152,77142 NK 76 Elendi

55 EDA NUR KULAKSIZ 152,59816 NK 240 Elendi

56 MERYEM TAŞDÖĞEN 152,42455 NK 169 Elendi

57 HİLAL NUR SÖĞÜTLÜ 152,36586 NK 12 Elendi

58 GÜLŞEN İLERİ 152,34762 NK 111 Elendi

59 YAĞMUR ÖZSOLAK 151,83874 NK 277 Elendi

60 ŞEYDA ALEYNA DURMAZ 151,3371 NK 5 Elendi

61 SIDDIKA İRİŞ 151,27771 NK 84 Elendi

62 SEMRA ÇİFCİ 151,16525 NK 158 Elendi

63 ELİF YILDIZ 151,16524 NK 17 Elendi

64 SEMA NUR PAYDAŞ 150,77532 NK 209 Elendi

65 MELİKE KÖYLÜ 150,69653 NK 181 Elendi

66 BEYZA NUR ÇAYAN 150,67238 NK 286 Elendi

67 KERİME KEZEKTÜ 150,51967 NK 194 Elendi

68 GİZEM SÖYLER 150,48195 NK 4 Elendi

69 MERVE ŞENCAN 150,23077 NK 77 Elendi

70 MERVE ESER 150,13362 NK 98 Elendi

71 NURAN CANBOLAT 150,05707 NK 259 Elendi

72 SÜMEYYE BEŞTEPE 148,554 NK 170 Elendi

Alfabetik Sıralama
isim tyt_p sinavkodu adayno durumu

ABDUL SAMET TUMAY 167,81901 NE 325 Elendi

ABDULKADİR GAZNELİ 182,69971 NE 265 Elendi

ABDULKADİR ŞİMŞEK 185,70199 NE 128 Elendi

ABDULLAH DUYMAZ 174,7515 NE 480 Elendi

ABDULLAH GILAMAN 159,77268 NE 263 Elendi

ABDULLAH KAHRAMAN 186,20706 NE 248 Elendi

ABDULLAH KALKAN 151,23576 NE 476 Elendi

ABDULLAH KILIÇARSLAN 183,07883 NE 236 Elendi

ABDULLAH NUR ALKAN 158,60698 NE 27 Elendi

ABDURRAHİM ÖZBAY 185,09935 NE 336 Elendi

ABDURRAHMAN ATEŞ 164,92334 NE 544 Elendi

ABDURRAHMAN ÖZÇELİK 169,50491 NE 165 Elendi

ABİDE CAMBAZ 161,91927 NK 51 Elendi

ADEM NOGAY 171,39062 NE 505 Elendi

AFİDE GÜL ÇALIŞ 152,77142 NK 76 Elendi

AHMET ARITÜRK 177,13849 NE 291 Elendi



AHMET HİKMET GÖNÜL 154,09564 NE 102 Elendi

AHMET POLAT 184,63637 NE 244 Elendi

AHMET SARI 171,716 NE 54 Elendi

AHMET VOLKAN BAK 171,99034 NE 610 Elendi

AKİF EMRE ÇOLAK 174,39528 NE 528 Elendi

ALİ AKMAN 150,27598 NE 89 Elendi

ALİ AVSEVEN 156,69008 NE 237 Elendi

ALİ BALKI 188,84315 NE 521 Elendi

ALİ BULUT 175,70097 NE 464 Elendi

ALİ CAN ÇOŞKUNSEL 150,60896 NE 110 Elendi

ALİ CAN ERKİN 181,98975 NE 194 Elendi

ALİ CEYHAN 156,43855 NE 526 Elendi

ALİ CEYLAN 174,92043 NE 76 Elendi

ALİ ÇELİKTAŞ 151,3767 NE 29 Elendi

ALİ ÇİĞDEM 166,8719 NE 590 Elendi

ALİ FURKAN KAPLAN 162,67364 NE 445 Elendi

ALİ GÖKBERK GÖKDOĞAN 170,38957 NE 619 Elendi

ALİ İNCEKILIÇ 173,52358 NE 209 Elendi

ALİ KALE 174,57827 NE 247 Elendi

ALİ KOÇAK 172,77845 NE 78 Elendi

ALİ SEYHAN 155,33533 NE 277 Elendi

ALİ TAHA ŞERMET 154,49007 NE 347 Elendi

ALİ TALHA ÇOBAN 156,08456 NE 314 Elendi

ALİHAN BİNGÖL ŞAHİN 161,58545 NE 2 Elendi

ALİHAN ÜNAL 175,60651 NE 360 Elendi

ALİSAMİ MUTLU 153,72321 NE 399 Elendi

ALPEREN EKER 188,49628 NE 280 Elendi

ALPEREN EROL 165,98225 NE 14 Elendi

ALPEREN YILMAZ 173,6453 NE 175 Elendi

AMMAR KARA 186,19828 NE 220 Elendi

ARİF KÖROĞLU 181,08463 NE 641 Elendi

AVNİ OZAN KORKMAZ 179,21811 NE 121 Elendi

AYŞE EZGİ MANAV 160,73515 NK 28 Elendi

AYŞE GÜL YÜKSEL 153,53136 NK 196 Elendi

AYŞEGÜL ÖZLEBLEBİCİ 163,97739 NK 125 Elendi

AZİZ HAN 180,78974 NE 151 Elendi

AZİZ KÖRK 174,59091 NE 514 Elendi

BAHRİ CAN ÖZÜPEK 159,44549 NE 426 Elendi

BAKIR SECGİL 160,25054 NE 164 Elendi

BARIŞ ÖZCAN 152,6131 NE 556 Elendi

BATUHAN ÇAKMAK 187,06221 NE 229 Elendi

BATUHAN ÇOBAN 175,14079 NE 246 Elendi

BATUHAN KARA 180,26595 NE 30 Elendi

BATUHAN SARITEPE 167,3172 NE 143 Elendi

BAYRAM TOLGA ARAÇ 168,42807 NE 617 Elendi

BEKİR HAKAN İVRİZ 166,0885 NE 113 Elendi

BERAT CAN KESKİN 186,17953 NE 524 Elendi

BERAT DÜŞÜNCELİ 157,53773 NE 520 Elendi

BERAT TUNÇ DEMİRBAŞ 163,83654 NE 65 Elendi

BERKANT KURKMAZ 151,2545 NE 387 Elendi



BERKEHAN GEBEŞ 178,01698 NE 182 Elendi

BEŞİR GÜNEŞ 162,10937 NE 345 Elendi

BETÜL NUR CAYGIN 160,26967 NK 39 Elendi

BEYTULLAH ANDAÇ 169,05914 NE 575 Elendi

BEYTULLAH ÜZER 181,88153 NE 222 Elendi

BEYZA BÜYÜKYARMA 161,46789 NK 216 Elendi

BEYZA NUR ÇAYAN 150,67238 NK 286 Elendi

BİLAL ERTUĞRUL TEBER 170,27126 NE 300 Elendi

BUĞRA AKÇALI 178,77012 NE 315 Elendi

BUĞRA HALAÇOĞLU 176,10233 NE 1 Elendi

BUĞRAHAN YİĞİT 189,72895 NE 122 Elendi

BURAK BODUÇ 179,21746 NE 328 Elendi

BURAK KÖROĞLU 150,20521 NE 626 Elendi

BURAK ÖRS 175,8437 NE 41 Elendi

BURÇAK ÇUHADAR 156,87165 NK 275 Elendi

BUSE GÜLCE 161,47586 NK 148 Elendi

CANER ÇALIŞKAN 172,11322 NE 217 Elendi

CAVİT EMRE KAVALCI 153,01837 NE 57 Elendi

CEMAL ŞAHİN 173,93179 NE 637 Elendi

CEMİL TALHA KURŞUN 188,34211 NE 15 Elendi

CENGİZHAN KAYAPINAR 187,76147 NE 69 Elendi

CENNET ÇELİK 159,64483 NK 90 Elendi

CEREN DİLARA KÖLEMEN 163,14407 NK 31 Elendi

CİHAT AKMAN 169,37505 NE 163 Elendi

CİHAT BAYRAM 151,47067 NE 538 Elendi

CİHAT GÖRKEM YARIMOĞLU 169,96472 NE 74 Elendi

DOĞUKAN ARSLANBAY 165,76599 NE 573 Elendi

DURAN ALİ AKYIL 169,28276 NE 39 Elendi

DURAN ÇOLAK 165,77914 NE 335 Elendi

DURMUŞ ALİ SEVİNÇ 151,52895 NE 80 Elendi

EDA NUR KULAKSIZ 152,59816 NK 240 Elendi

ELİF TÜDEŞ 154,07428 NK 92 Elendi

ELİF YILDIZ 151,16524 NK 17 Elendi

EMET EŞMEKAYA 162,52375 NK 107 Elendi

EMİN ÜNVER TEKİN 169,15851 NE 94 Elendi

EMİR AY 176,47834 NE 47 Elendi

EMİR ERDEM 165,7213 NE 365 Elendi

EMİRHAN ARSLANHAN 151,70491 NE 481 Elendi

EMRE ALP 178,87255 NE 358 Elendi

EMRE AYDIN 187,4268 NE 591 Elendi

EMRE BAŞ 181,48878 NE 215 Elendi

EMRE DEMİR 187,57711 NE 406 Elendi

EMRE ERCAN 187,80917 NE 508 Elendi

EMRE GÜLCEMAL 170,84575 NE 389 Elendi

EMRE İSA ŞAHİN 178,45304 NE 587 Elendi

EMRE ŞAHİN 161,56744 NE 58 Elendi

EMRE ÜNAL 166,65253 NE 64 Elendi

EMREHAN AĞCA 180,95118 NE 453 Elendi

ENES BOTTAN 154,34627 NE 530 Elendi

ENES ÇALKAN 161,27463 NE 582 Elendi



ENES MALİK DURAK 169,60283 NE 581 Elendi

ENES ZEYBEK 185,48411 NE 534 Elendi

ENGİN CAN REÇBER 182,26563 NE 125 Elendi

ERCAN TURAN 155,81343 NE 419 Elendi

ERDEM KÖROĞLU 156,32963 NE 589 Elendi

ERDOĞAN ASAL 164,41232 NE 405 Elendi

EREN TURHAN 175,84558 NE 429 Elendi

ERKAN ÇELEBİ 177,26119 NE 294 Elendi

ESRA ESKİMEZ 162,86265 NK 44 Elendi

ESRA TUNÇDEMİR 155,71736 NK 256 Elendi

ESRANUR ARISOY 161,66865 NK 244 Elendi

EZGİ BARIŞ 156,31143 NK 260 Elendi

FATİH GÜZEL 158,30794 NE 578 Elendi

FATİH KURKMAZ 171,21281 NE 489 Elendi

FATİH KURNAZ 171,58755 NE 166 Elendi

FATİH MEHMET DENİZ 179,31465 NE 437 Elendi

FATMA ZARİFENUR AYDEMİR 158,79379 NK 143 Elendi

FATMANUR ÇELİK 154,60597 NK 7 Elendi

FATMANUR KARAÇELİK 159,28655 NK 238 Elendi

FERAMUZ ATEŞ 175,69852 NE 572 Elendi

FERHAT AÇIKEL 170,90001 NE 306 Elendi

FERHAT ALP 182,74317 NE 436 Elendi

FERHAT ÇİMEN 161,1253 NE 255 Elendi

FURKAN ÇİMEN 156,82909 NE 168 Elendi

FURKAN EREN 182,82011 NE 577 Elendi

FURKAN KAYNAMAZOĞLU 180,44304 NE 172 Elendi

FURKAN YAŞAR 165,62788 NE 7 Elendi

GAMZE ÇINAR 161,4101 NK 246 Elendi

GAMZE KULA 161,32973 NK 16 Elendi

GİZEM SÖYLER 150,48195 NK 4 Elendi

GÖKÇE ŞAFAK 160,55816 NK 233 Elendi

GÖRKEM TUNCAY 152,05963 NE 144 Elendi

GÜL DELAL KÜÇÜK 155,10629 NK 116 Elendi

GÜLLÜ DÖĞÜŞCÜ 155,31392 NK 262 Elendi

GÜLŞEN İLERİ 152,34762 NK 111 Elendi

HAKAN İŞCİ 180,65299 NE 628 Elendi

HAKAN ŞİMŞEKLER 158,46561 NE 618 Elendi

HAKAN YARİMOĞLU 178,20421 NE 250 Elendi

HALE NUR ÖNAL 160,03164 NK 93 Elendi

HALİL İBRAHİM SATAR 180,4858 NE 232 Elendi

HALİL TETİK 184,14954 NE 493 Elendi

HALİM ERDEM DURAN 176,01457 NE 378 Elendi

HAMZA AKBUĞA 167,92117 NE 221 Elendi

HAMZA YILDIZ 169,16272 NE 334 Elendi

HARUN KARATAŞ 159,85987 NE 20 Elendi

HARUN TUNÇ 171,81465 NE 512 Elendi

HASAN ARDA DEMİRBAŞ 159,95641 NE 527 Elendi

HASAN ASRIN YAĞIZ 157,52972 NE 623 Elendi

HASAN ATMACA 173,37317 NE 241 Elendi

HASAN AVCI 181,66299 NE 177 Elendi



HASAN AYDIN 155,2939 NE 106 Elendi

HASAN BAHADIR GÜVENÇ 182,63344 NE 425 Elendi

HASAN BASRİ ALPER 159,72175 NE 632 Elendi

HASAN BURAK TASIKIRIK 163,42792 NE 620 Elendi

HASAN EMRE YAŞAR 165,70767 NE 604 Elendi

HASAN GÜLER 155,68455 NE 513 Elendi

HASAN KAVAS 182,06798 NE 86 Elendi

HASAN ZEKİ CANTÜRK 161,76664 NE 444 Elendi

HATİCE ANAK 153,22088 NK 185 Elendi

HİLAL DURU 159,2414 NK 83 Elendi

HİLAL NUR SÖĞÜTLÜ 152,36586 NK 12 Elendi

HİLAL YAVUZ 162,63528 NK 281 Elendi

HÜLYA ÇELEBİ 158,30918 NK 103 Elendi

HÜSEYİN BİLİCİ 187,4665 NE 268 Elendi

HÜSEYİN CAN IŞIK 186,19583 NE 62 Elendi

HÜSEYİN ÇETİNER 162,47053 NE 466 Elendi

HÜSEYİN ÇUHADAR 177,31733 NE 386 Elendi

HÜSEYİN EFEL 188,55545 NE 216 Elendi

HÜSEYİN KESKİN 184,6705 NE 83 Elendi

HÜSEYİN TAHA DOĞAN 175,71676 NE 206 Elendi

HÜSEYİN YAKAR 161,41887 NE 598 Elendi

İBRAHİM BAKİ 151,8789 NE 549 Elendi

İBRAHİM BALAL 159,12426 NE 195 Elendi

İBRAHİM BALCI 156,53574 NE 462 Elendi

İBRAHİM BAYATLI 153,61017 NE 625 Elendi

İBRAHİM CEREN GÜNEŞ 172,55167 NE 253 Elendi

İBRAHİM EMİR YEREBASMAZ 159,95641 NE 75 Elendi

İBRAHİM ETHEM UYAR 161,08146 NE 193 Elendi

İBRAHİM FATİH KINALI 179,75627 NE 132 Elendi

İBRAHİM KÖROĞLU 152,15342 NE 645 Elendi

İBRAHİM METEOĞLU 179,74688 NE 295 Elendi

İBRAHİM SEFA BAYRAM 152,04797 NE 286 Elendi

İBRAHİM SERT 181,93294 NE 51 Elendi

İBRAHİM TEKE 169,12113 NE 362 Elendi

İBRAHİM UYSAL 154,88922 NE 339 Elendi

İHSAN MUZAFFER İĞDELİ 186,9035 NE 43 Elendi

İLAYDA ÇETİN 158,32643 NK 208 Elendi

İLKER ÇOKLU 158,34617 NE 479 Elendi

İLYAS KÜÇÜK 180,36386 NE 23 Elendi

İSA BOZKURT 167,28021 NE 293 Elendi

İSA SELMAN BARDAKCI 170,73309 NE 647 Elendi

İSHAK KILIÇ 153,27748 NE 238 Elendi

İSMAİL EKDİ 168,73659 NE 353 Elendi

İSMET SELEK 179,2431 NE 176 Elendi

KADRİYE NAZLI YENİAY 162,18253 NK 73 Elendi

KAĞAN MEHMET ÖZTÜRK 189,31354 NE 207 Elendi

KAMİL CAN YAMIK 151,08017 NE 214 Elendi

KERİME KEZEKTÜ 150,51967 NK 194 Elendi

KORAY ERÖLMEZ 188,06224 NE 118 Elendi

KÜRŞAT SAMET YAYGÜL 168,89671 NE 91 Elendi



LATİF GÜL 184,12159 NE 608 Elendi

LEYLA BAYRAM 154,9109 NK 186 Elendi

LÜTFİ ÜNAL 160,91149 NE 369 Elendi

MAHMUT KOÇ 189,44254 NE 161 Elendi

MAHSUN DAĞKIRAN 152,46377 NE 644 Elendi

MEFKÜRE GÜREL 162,84579 NK 94 Elendi

MEHMET AKINCI 186,28412 NE 127 Elendi

MEHMET ALİ BADEMCİ 187,6044 NE 320 Elendi

MEHMET ALİ ÇOŞKUNSEL 156,44279 NE 108 Elendi

MEHMET ALİ DURMAZ 177,92647 NE 112 Elendi

MEHMET ALİ EREN 172,86835 NE 141 Elendi

MEHMET ALİ ŞENOL 174,86349 NE 337 Elendi

MEHMET AYGÜN 152,16425 NE 99 Elendi

MEHMET CAN ADAR 150,41761 NE 234 Elendi

MEHMET CAN KAYA 180,51602 NE 56 Elendi

MEHMET CANER TURACI 171,05338 NE 563 Elendi

MEHMET EMİN PEKCAN 178,70601 NE 649 Elendi

MEHMET EMRE AKSUN 151,69741 NE 233 Elendi

MEHMET GÜRKÖK 152,18745 NE 446 Elendi

MEHMET GÜZEL 169,54357 NE 212 Elendi

MEHMET KAVAK 161,49013 NE 139 Elendi

MEHMET ÖZDEMİR 181,90843 NE 392 Elendi

MEHMET SAPMAZ 181,63838 NE 149 Elendi

MEHMET TANKUT 184,9099 NE 243 Elendi

MELİH YAVUZ 189,32951 NE 226 Elendi

MELİKE KÖYLÜ 150,69653 NK 181 Elendi

MELİKE TUNÇBİLEK 154,11576 NK 142 Elendi

MERT CAN MERMER 159,45666 NE 599 Elendi

MERT GÜLER 163,0972 NE 432 Elendi

MERT MEVLÜT KOÇ 167,97849 NE 318 Elendi

MERT ÖZSOY 161,50998 NE 396 Elendi

MERT TALHA METE 166,52243 NE 22 Elendi

MERT YAVUZ 152,22997 NE 114 Elendi

MERVE ESER 150,13362 NK 98 Elendi

MERVE ŞENCAN 150,23077 NK 77 Elendi

MERYEM TAŞDÖĞEN 152,42455 NK 169 Elendi

MESUT CAN DEMİROK 162,41553 NE 338 Elendi

METİN ER 177,6157 NE 500 Elendi

MEVLÜT SAĞLAM 158,94641 NE 640 Elendi

MEVLÜT YARAR 150,90335 NE 627 Elendi

MİKAİL FİLİZ 163,81298 NE 148 Elendi

MUHAMET ALİ ÇATLIOĞLU 188,26735 NE 257 Elendi

MUHAMMED BURAK ERDAL 162,2941 NE 326 Elendi

MUHAMMED ELES 165,42967 NE 304 Elendi

MUHAMMED FIRAT 189,40851 NE 35 Elendi

MUHAMMED FURKAN AYMERGEN 150,05707 NE 420 Elendi

MUHAMMED KIZILDOĞAN 177,56065 NE 63 Elendi

MUHAMMED SELİM SAĞDELEN 188,31633 NE 439 Elendi

MUHAMMED TANRISEVDİ 175,57077 NE 467 Elendi

MUHAMMED YUSUF KÖK 155,70601 NE 281 Elendi



MUHAMMET ÇOLAK 180,38087 NE 275 Elendi

MUHAMMET KAN 169,8195 NE 317 Elendi

MUHAMMET KARAHAN 184,70071 NE 612 Elendi

MUHAMMET NEBİ CEYLAN 186,06531 NE 287 Elendi

MUHAMMET SÜLEYMAN ÖZBAY 181,03753 NE 470 Elendi

MUHAMMET TALHA YAMAN 166,91715 NE 140 Elendi

MUHARREM YÜKSEL 161,01023 NE 77 Elendi

MUHSİN BİNGÜL 167,95615 NE 19 Elendi

MURADİYE VEYSELOĞLU 156,29239 NK 243 Elendi

MURAT ALKAN 172,33135 NE 85 Elendi

MURAT EMRE SÜRMELİ 174,30156 NE 284 Elendi

MURAT SAYIN 163,64268 NE 486 Elendi

MURAT TOPRAKYAPA 171,23863 NE 553 Elendi

MURAT TUTAR 173,29413 NE 104 Elendi

MUSA KARADEMİR 173,43409 NE 593 Elendi

MUSA MİRAÇ TOPRAKLIK 184,52437 NE 371 Elendi

MUSTAFA BİLGİÇ 176,01255 NE 310 Elendi

MUSTAFA BİLGİN 165,08099 NE 545 Elendi

MUSTAFA BUDAK 174,85129 NE 547 Elendi

MUSTAFA CAN ÖZTÜRK 163,53016 NE 607 Elendi

MUSTAFA ÇETİNER 153,12669 NE 308 Elendi

MUSTAFA GÜNERİ 174,55771 NE 580 Elendi

MUSTAFA İLKER YEMENİCİ 167,6061 NE 4 Elendi

MUSTAFA İNAL 150,03434 NE 285 Elendi

MUSTAFA KEMAL DEMİR 176,55362 NE 404 Elendi

MUSTAFA KORKMAZ 173,57182 NE 251 Elendi

MUSTAFA NAZMİ AYTEKİN 182,09104 NE 283 Elendi

MUSTAFA SUSAMCI 186,48756 NE 135 Elendi

MUSTAFA UÇAR 163,99686 NE 330 Elendi

MUZAFFER ŞANLI 175,62588 NE 321 Elendi

MÜCAHİT KUMRU 150,49171 NE 415 Elendi

MÜKERREM İNCE 163,99263 NK 54 Elendi

NECATİ BERKAY BAŞ 153,60881 NE 155 Elendi

NEFİSE KARABACAK 163,71639 NK 212 Elendi

NİYAZİ TAŞ 174,03347 NE 416 Elendi

NURAN CANBOLAT 150,05707 NK 259 Elendi

OĞUZHAN AKARSU 161,65426 NE 344 Elendi

ONUR ÇOKASLAN 189,46702 NE 570 Elendi

ONUR DEMİREL 183,11707 NE 374 Elendi

ONUR YILMAZ 152,98231 NE 342 Elendi

OSMAN DİRİL 187,38537 NE 299 Elendi

OSMAN GEÇER 181,45106 NE 307 Elendi

OSMAN KARATAŞ 171,41399 NE 270 Elendi

OSMAN MUSTAFA ESEN 186,04579 NE 210 Elendi

OSMAN ÖZDEMİR 172,73607 NE 297 Elendi

OSMAN SARIKAYA 159,08367 NE 224 Elendi

OSMAN TUNÇ 178,7277 NE 93 Elendi

OZAN HİMMET ÖKER 168,61535 NE 55 Elendi

ÖKKEŞ ŞEREF YANANLI 158,89126 NE 305 Elendi

ÖMER AKAY 155,62711 NE 597 Elendi



ÖMER ARAS 170,86127 NE 171 Elendi

ÖMER CAN BULUT 178,07033 NE 101 Elendi

ÖMER CİHAT BORAN 168,24222 NE 231 Elendi

ÖMER FARUK ATÇEKEN 168,70421 NE 631 Elendi

ÖMER FARUK CAN 175,85452 NE 614 Elendi

ÖMER FARUK CAN 158,10582 NE 368 Elendi

ÖMER FARUK DÜZÜ 156,63031 NE 327 Elendi

ÖMER SARI 173,50464 NE 343 Elendi

ÖMER TARIK METİN 183,77736 NE 230 Elendi

ÖMER TURGUT 179,70169 NE 488 Elendi

ÖMERÜL FARUK SAVRAN 157,36863 NE 546 Elendi

ÖMÜRCAN KELEKÇİ 179,46573 NE 158 Elendi

ÖZKAN ÇALIŞKAN 188,36346 NE 332 Elendi

PINAR UYSAL 163,23749 NK 33 Elendi

RAFET TOKBAŞ 158,04935 NE 191 Elendi

RAGIP ŞEN 157,78053 NE 461 Elendi

RAHŞAN HACER GÜNDAĞ 157,3188 NK 104 Elendi

RAMAZAN SERKAN ÇİÇTCİ 175,90479 NE 388 Elendi

RASİMCAN GÜLSOY 179,62069 NE 427 Elendi

RECEP ÇINAR 160,25988 NE 40 Elendi

REMZİ GÖROĞLU 175,97176 NE 105 Elendi

RESUL DOĞUKAN KARATAŞ 159,02758 NE 350 Elendi

RESUL FIRAT 165,1592 NE 361 Elendi

RİFAT DAĞLI 169,93386 NE 471 Elendi

RÜVEYDA TÜREDİ 160,12261 NK 219 Elendi

SABİT ESEN 173,25779 NE 259 Elendi

SABRİ KAYACIK 150,30312 NE 61 Elendi

SADULLAH SOLMAZ 187,01837 NE 8 Elendi

SADUN ECEVİT 174,90464 NE 393 Elendi

SAFİYE 158,75593 NK 80 Elendi

SAİM TAHA FİŞEKÇİOĞLU 152,49176 NE 609 Elendi

SALİH ÇİFCİ 151,25444 NE 312 Elendi

SALİH GÖKHAN BARIŞ 160,56295 NE 384 Elendi

SAMET ARSLANTAŞ 152,7323 NE 37 Elendi

SEDA NUR YÜKSEL 162,44343 NK 121 Elendi

SEFA DİNCEL 159,36238 NE 423 Elendi

SEFA UÇAR 170,3661 NE 605 Elendi

SEFA YILDIRIM 181,91353 NE 266 Elendi

SEHER DEMİRHAN 160,154 NK 95 Elendi

SELAHATTİN BADEM 163,14756 NE 504 Elendi

SEMA NUR PAYDAŞ 150,77532 NK 209 Elendi

SEMRA ÇİFCİ 151,16525 NK 158 Elendi

SERHAT ÖZTÜRKOĞLU 179,52709 NE 70 Elendi

SERHAT TOKMAK 164,06987 NE 571 Elendi

SERKAN GEDİK 174,42008 NE 642 Elendi

SEYİT AKDENİZ 161,67915 NE 44 Elendi

SEZER UYAR 183,42552 NE 438 Elendi

SEZGİN ALTINSOY 167,12522 NE 385 Elendi

SIDDIKA İRİŞ 151,27771 NK 84 Elendi

SILA ŞAHİN 159,60783 NK 276 Elendi



SILA UFLAZ 154,26848 NK 211 Elendi

SİNAN ŞAHİN TEŞİ 175,21636 NE 381 Elendi

SÜLEYMAN EMRE KARADUMAN 162,2661 NE 606 Elendi

SÜLEYMAN ENES BASMACI 163,08166 NE 363 Elendi

SÜLEYMAN KARAKUŞ 157,50408 NE 152 Elendi

SÜLEYMAN TORUN 179,18921 NE 515 Elendi

SÜMEYYE BEŞTEPE 148,554 NK 170 Elendi

ŞABAN DEMİR 154,77106 NE 483 Elendi

ŞAKİR ÇELEBİ 152,68531 NE 624 Elendi

ŞAKİR DİLEK 159,91313 NE 517 Elendi

ŞAKİR SEMİH ÇÖMLEKCİ 186,13419 NE 134 Elendi

ŞAMİL MUHAMMET TUGAY 164,7526 NE 383 Elendi

ŞEMSİGÜL DURANEL 153,33784 NK 217 Elendi

ŞERAFETTİN SEVİNÇ 157,78327 NE 510 Elendi

ŞERAFETTİN TAŞDEMİR 175,35263 NE 630 Elendi

ŞERİFE AKBAŞ 157,95961 NK 268 Elendi

ŞEYDA ALEYNA DURMAZ 151,3371 NK 5 Elendi

ŞEYHMUS AĞIRMAN 171,55258 NE 309 Elendi

ŞÜKRÜCAN TAŞ 160,4415 NE 227 Elendi

TAHİR ÇARDAK 162,64517 NE 507 Elendi

TAHİR PETEK 164,75124 NE 82 Elendi

TAHSİN BAYAR 163,0185 NE 71 Elendi

TAHSİN ÇELİK 184,36048 NE 213 Elendi

TALHA BURAK EKİCİ 169,15714 NE 646 Elendi

TARIK YAŞAR 154,60847 NE 477 Elendi

TAYYİP EMRE AYYILDIZ 176,66901 NE 413 Elendi

TUBA GEZER 161,41331 NK 253 Elendi

TUFAN YİĞİT 173,88187 NE 417 Elendi

TUĞBA AKDENİZ 162,26751 NK 190 Elendi

TUNCAY YAPICI 179,9023 NE 147 Elendi

UĞUR TOPAL 161,42192 NE 469 Elendi

UMUT BARIŞ TAŞDELER 158,67326 NE 498 Elendi

ÜMMET MUHAMMED İLHAN 189,34672 NE 154 Elendi

VELİ CAN GÜÇ 152,67956 NE 81 Elendi

VELİ GEZER YILDIZ 162,55599 NE 60 Elendi

VELİ MÜCEVHER 161,76386 NE 319 Elendi

VOLKAN AÇIKGÖZ 173,21942 NE 565 Elendi

YAĞMUR ÖZSOLAK 151,83874 NK 277 Elendi

YAHYA KOCAMAN 168,37382 NE 449 Elendi

YAKUPHAN KOÇER 172,8098 NE 333 Elendi

YASEMİN HALVACI 161,1584 NK 280 Elendi

YASEMİN TÜN 156,82635 NK 6 Elendi

YASİN CAN 159,96602 NE 576 Elendi

YASİN ÖZTÜRK 161,15905 NE 484 Elendi

YAŞAR CAHİT UYAR 163,14831 NE 574 Elendi

YAŞAR ENES AL 163,44333 NE 90 Elendi

YEMLİHA AKGÜL 182,01449 NE 159 Elendi

YUNUS ÇOBAN 182,97654 NE 352 Elendi

YUNUS EMRE ARAZ 166,95487 NE 92 Elendi

YUNUS EMRE ÇETİNKAYA 152,44514 NE 11 Elendi



YUNUS EMRE DEMİR 153,08791 NE 539 Elendi

YUNUS UĞUR 153,79877 NE 48 Elendi

YUSUF BOZÇALI 187,23543 NE 394 Elendi

YUSUF ÇANDIROĞLU 172,39792 NE 390 Elendi

YUSUF EKİNCİ 172,71637 NE 395 Elendi

YUSUF FIRAT 178,62913 NE 485 Elendi

YUSUF KÜÇÜKÇETİN 154,11582 NE 588 Elendi

YUSUF OTAL 171,91392 NE 249 Elendi

YUSUF ÖZKSÜZ 160,32756 NE 463 Elendi

ZEHRA YAĞMUR ÜCÜRETCİ 159,1797 NK 38 Elendi

ZEKİYE BAYIK 155,78171 NK 199 Elendi

ZÜBEYR YAMANER 180,55722 NE 68 Elendi

ZÜLFİKAR VOLKAN GÜLÇİMEN 188,09426 NE 179 Elendi


